Product Data Sheet

OIL PRESSURE SENSOR 350597

Description: OIL PRESSURE SENSOR

SKU: 350597

OEM: 2842728

Product Group: ENGINE PARTS

Product Class: ENGINE SENSORS, NON EGR-RELATED

UPC Code: 193807005993
Sell Pack: 1EA

Weight: 0.17 LBS
Warranty: 2 Years
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Qil Pressure Sensor

1/2in-20 Thread Size

2.12in OAL

Caterpillar Multiple applications
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Cross Reference:

Manufacturer

OEM Number

CATERPILLAR

CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR

248-2168
2482168
284-2728
2842728
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Feel the difference with PAL.

Learn more about replacement engine parts we have.


https://www.carid.com/pai/
https://www.carid.com/engine-parts.html



